
BALSHAW LANE PRMARY SCHOOL 
TERM DATES 2026-27 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2026 

 
INSET day Tuesday 1st September 2026 
INSET day Wednesday 2nd September 
Re-open on Thursday 3rd September 

 
Half term (inclusive) Mon 19th October - Fri 30th October 
Re-open Monday 2nd November 

 
Close for Christmas Friday 18th December 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2027 
 
INSET day Monday 4th January 2027 
Re-open on Tuesday 5th January 
Half term (inclusive) Monday 15th - Friday 19th February 
INSET day Monday 22nd February 

 
Closure for Easter Thursday 25th March 

 

SUMMER TERM 2027 
 
Re-open on Thursday 8th April 

 
May Day closure Monday 3rd May 

 
Half term (inclusive) Monday 31st May- Friday 4th June 
INSET day Monday 7th June 

 
Close for summer Friday 23rd July 
INSET day Monday 26th July 

 

Please note: absences in term time are not authorised unless 
exceptional. Penalty charges information is on the Term Dates page of 
the school website. 
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